Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port , Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 02/01/2025 Receipt#: 152
Rental Company Info Lessee Info

Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd
Representative: Milton sebastian Address; Trivandium

Location: Opposit Domestic Airport City/State/ZIP: Kerala
City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala Phone: 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Vehicle Information

Make: TATA ACE
Registration : KL.-16 Y 2494

Rental Details Amount
01/12/2024 TO 31/12/2024 - ONE MONTH 70000.00
TOTAL SEVENTY THOUSAND ONLY 700060.00
o el e
] I . o -
Authorised Signatory m" Coustomersighn

Foempmay e 0l
sbfixn




VEHICLE NO : KL16Y 2494

STORE | MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDY 8.9 10.8 1.9
STORE MAINKITCHEN 10.8 12 1.2
01-12-2024 | STORE DOM 12 19.1 7.1
DOM INTL,DOM 19,1 33.5 14.4
DOM INTL 33,5 39,9 6.4
STORE MAINKITCHEN 39.9 41.1 1.2
STORE D1, Mainkitchen 41.1 43.9 2.8
STORE D1, Mainkitchen 43,9 46,6 2.7
STORE CITY, INTL 46,6 60.4 13.8
02-12-2024 | STORE DOM,INTL 60.4 75.1 14.7
STORE D1,MAINKITCHEN 75.1 77.4 2.3
STORE D1,MAINKITCHEN 77.4 79.5 2.1
STORE WASTEDUMB 79.5 82.4 2,9
STORE DOM 82.4 89.7 7.3
DOM WASTEDUMB, INTL 89,7 98.1 8.4
03-12-2024 —1ore MAINKITCHEN 98.1 100 1.9
INTL DOM,INTL 100 113.4 13.4
INTL D1,MAINKITCHEN 113.4 114.9 1.5
04-12-2024 |  Store D1, Mainkitchen 114.9 116.7 1.8
Store Mainkitchen, WASTEDUY 116.7 118.1 1.4
05-12-2024 INTL CITY, INTL 118.1 120.6 2.5
06.12.9024 |Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 120.6 123.1 2.5
INTL D1,DOM,INTL 123.1 132.8 9.7
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 132.8 1341 1.3
07-12.2024 L_Store DOM,INTL 1341 147.2 13.1
INTL  |DOM,INTE, WASTEDUMB|  147.2 165.1 17.9
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 165.1 167.1 2
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 167.1 169.2 2.1
Store WASTEDUMB,STORE 169.2 171.8 2.6
09-12-2024 INTL DOM,INTL,DOM 171.8 195.4 23.6
DOM INTL 195.4 202.8 7.4
Store MAINKITCHEN 202.8 205.4 2.6
STORE MAINKITCHEN 205.4 207.9 2.5
10-12-2024
STORE WASTEDUMB,STORE 207.9 208.1 0.2
DOM INTL 208.1 214.2 6.1
Store D1,WASTEDUMB 214.2 216.5 2.3




11-12-2024 [ Store D1, INTL,DOM 216.5 234.1 17.6
DOM INTL 234.1 241.1 7
Store WASTEDUMB,STORE | 241.1 243.9 2.8
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 2439 245.5 1.6
12-12-2024 [ Store D1, MAINKITCHEN{2) 245.5 249 3.5
INTL DOM, INTL 249 267.9 18.9
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 267.9 270.1 2.2
13-12-2024 |  Store D1,WASTEDUMB 270.1 272.9 2.8
INTL DOM, INTL 272.9 288.1 15.2
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 288.1 290.1 2
14-12-2024 | Store D1,WASTEDUMB 290.1 291.4 13
INTL SCRAB,INTL 291.4 301.1 9.7
16122004 L__Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 301.1 303.7 2.6
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 303.7 305.3 1.6
INTL DOM 305.3 322.4 17.1
DOM INTLWASTEDUMB 322.4 3229 0.5
17-12-2024 | Store D1, MAINKITCHEN 322.9 323.7 0.8
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 323.7 325 1.3
INTL DOM,INTL 325 340.8 15.8
Stare D1,MAINKITCHEN 340.8 3427 1.9
18.12.9024 |_Store WASTEDUMB,STORE | 342.7 344.6 1.9
INTL DOM, INTL 344.6 357.8 13.2
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 357.8 359.7 1.9
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 359.7 360.5 0.8
19122024 |—Store D1, MAINKITCHEN 360.5 362.3 1.8
INTL DOM, INTL 362.3 378.8 16.5
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 378.8 380.6 1.8
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 380.6 381.3 0.7
Store WASTEDUMB,STORE | 381.3 383.2 1.9
20-12-2024 INTL DOM,INTL 383.2 396.8 13.6
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 396.8 398.6 1.8
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 398.6 399.4 0.8
Store D1,DOM,INTL 399.4 415.1 15.7
el e D1,MAINKITCHEN 415.1 416.8 1.7
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 416.8 417.4 0.6
INTL DOM, INTL 417.4 430.1 12.7
22-12-2024 | Store D1, MAINKITCHEN 430.1 431.9 1.8
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 431.9 432.6 0.7
INTL DOM,INTL 432.6 452 19.4
23-12-2024 [ Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 452 4546 2.6
Store D1, MAINKITCHEN 454.6 455 0.4
Store D1, MAINKITCHEN 455 456.2 1.2
Store WASTEDUMB,STORE | 456.2 458.5 2.3
24-12-2024 INTL DOM, INTL 458.5 471.6 13.1
Store MAINKITCHEN 471.6 472.8 1.2
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 472.8 474.2 1.4
STORE WASTEDUMB,STORE | 474.2 475.8 1.6
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26-12-2024 INTL | BEERBOTTLE SHOP,INTL| 475.8 504.9 29.1
Store MAINKITCHEN 504.9 506.6 1.7
Store WASTEDUMB,STORE 506.6 508.5 1.9
Store D1, MAINKITCHEN 508.5 509.4 0.9
Store WASTEDUMB,STORE 509.4 511 1.6
27-12-2024 INTL DOM, INTL 511 523.7 12.7
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 523.7 525.4 1.7
INTL DOM, INTL 525.4 5392 13.8
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 539.2 539.9 0.7
28.12.2024 INTL DOM 539.9 546.5 6.6
DOM INTL 546.5 553.7 7.2
Store | WASTEDUMB,STORE {2}| 553.7 562.5 8.8
INTL DOM,INTL 562.5 579.4 16.9
29-12-2024]  Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 579.4 581.1 1.7
Store WASTEDUMB 581.1 583.1 2
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 583.1 584.9 1.8
INTL D1,MAINKITCHEN 584.9 586.7 1.8
30-12-2024|  Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 586.7 588.5 1.8
Store D1,MAINKITCHEN 588.5 591.8 3.3
31-12-2024|  Store WASTEDUMB 591.8 593.6 1.8
Store MAINKITCHEN 593.6 594.1 0.5
Store D1, MAINKITCHEN 594.1 595.9 1.8




